
Místo Score Kůň Jezdec

1 73 Cozie On Dual Kateřina Marešová

2 72 SDP Back In Black Adam Punčochář

3 71 Benny The Cat Adam Punčochář

4 70 Safaris Boon Alena Burianková

5 69 Sure  Enough Blue Lukáš David

6 68 Smooth Black Cat Ondřej Houška

7 67 Lika Wild Thing Adéla Nováčková

8 66 Short On Pepto Josef Beránek

9 63 Wimpys Forrest Gump Petr Čtrnáctý
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Místo 1. kolo 2. kolo Kůň Jezdec

2 2 SDP Back In Black Adam Punčochář

58,2 s 82,0 s Smartest Magician Martina Malinová

Sure  Enough Blue Lukáš David

1 2 Falcon Breeze Jana Svobodová

83,8 s 71,7 s HV Scarlet Rose Monika Spilková

Smart Dual Lenas Denisa Bursíková

3 Smoken Ice Princess Monika Spilková

NO TIME 38,1 s Landbirthfromhollywood Petra Čechová

SK Roosters Secret Lenka Svobodová

3 Kam Little Country Lenka Čelikovská

77,0 s NO TIME Olena Dream Bar Josef Čelikovský

Metamoorphosis Jitka Radošová

2 Sheila Sweet Jacs Marek Bezděk

84,9 s NO TIME Lika Wild Thing Adéla Nováčková

Chayenne Jerry Adriani De Camargo
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Místo 1. kolo 2. kolo Kůň Jezdec

78,1 s 75,7 s Smartest Magician Martina Malinová

5 5 Sure  Enough Blue Lukáš David

82,0 s 46,9 s Kam Little Country Lenka Čelikovská

4 2 Olena Dream Bar Josef Čelikovský

83,2 s NO TIME Sheila Sweet Jacs Marek Bezděk

8 Cheyenne Jerry Adriani De Camargo

NO TIME 76,0 s Benny The Cat Martina Malinová

7 SDP Back In Black Adam Punčochář

NO TIME 76,1 s Smoke N Ice Princess Monika Spilková

6 SK  Roosters Secret Lenka Svobodová

NO TIME 79,4 s Wimpys Forrest Gump Petr Čtrnáctý

3 Django Bar Surprise Tereza Kolářová

NO TIME NO TIME Falcon Breeze Jana Svobodová

Smart Dual Lenas Denisa Bursíková

NO TIME NO TIME Safaris Boon Alena Burianková

Boby Freckle Olga Žižková

NO TIME NO TIME Ladbirthfromhollywood Petra Čechová

HV Scarlet Rose Lenka Svobodová
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